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Ime in priimek
Adam Kweku Sampa
Vid Ah¢in
Leon Nemecek
Jaka Grguric
Mak Mandac
Julija Carni
Mia Novak
Ajda Gorjanc
Maks FinZzgar
Vita Hlebanja
Stas Trcek
Ziva Cebulj

Ime in priimek
Enja Kelvisar
Gaja Klukovic
Mila Ahec
Vilma Rekar
Iris Al Tinawi
Patricija Halilovi¢
Zoja Orejas
Taja Jug
Pia Klemenc
Nina Sabi¢

NAJMLAJSI

Klub

SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice

MLAJSE CICIBANKE
Kvalifikacije

Klub

SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice

Cas1
00:28.09
00:33.47
00:40.13
00:44.18
00:51.41
00:51.59
00:56.94
00:59.94
01:02.54
01:12.47
01:17.78
01:54.44

00:33.33
00:51.65
00:46.69
00:54.14
00:57.35
00:52.37
01:03.68
01:08.49
01:14.02
01:22.34

Cas2
00:29.43
00:32.25
00:38.23
00:37.34
00:47.15
00:50.35
00:48.34
00:56.37
00:54.99
00:58.59
01:05.09
01:25.61

Cetrt finale

00:34.43
00:48.29
00:47.87
00:51.00
00:50.30
00:56.03
01:07.97
01:11.19

Skupaj
00:57.52
01:05.72
01:18.36
01:21.52
01:38.56
01:41.94
01:45.28
01:56.31
01:57.53
02:11.06
02:22.87
03:20.05

Pol finale
00:35.85
00:44.84
00:45.11
00:49.96

Finale
00:32.61
00:48.23
00:43.22
00:46.70



Mesto
1

O 00 NO UL A WN

[
= O

Mesto

O 00 NOULL A WN -

[ S
N = O

Ime in priimek
Noe Muznik
Erik Breznik
Bor Mohoric
Filip Luki¢
Ziga Rabi¢
Tomas Zuki¢
Aljaz Bradaskja Cizelj
Vid Razingar
Nik Solak
Stef Mori¢
Ishak Hasanagic

Ime in priimek
Taja Vidic
Ela Kikelj
Neli Peternel
Kristina Igumanovié
Neli KoroSec
Lana Kalan
Ziva Laharnar
Ziva Ah¢in
Manca Cop
Masa Svab
Evelina Nemecek
Tia Jug

Klub

PK 7B+ Kobarid

SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice

STAREIJSE CICIBANKE
Kvalifikacije

Klub
SPO Jesenice
PK Zirovnica
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
PD Domzale
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice

MLAJSI CICIBANI
Kvalifikacije

00:40.64
00:44.27
00:52.46
00:52.36
00:57.25
00:54.57
01:04.49
01:00.47
01:10.62
01:15.17
03:02.30

00:30.92
00:31.21
00:32.40
00:27.78
00:34.41
00:31.04
00:34.31
00:31.47
00:35.85
00:39.99
00:43.99
00:55.76

Cetrt finale

00:41.44
00:44.10
00:48.64
00:51.32
00:55.34
00:58.95
01:05.85
01:06.39

Cetrt finale

00:24.08
00:30.85
00:30.73
00:28.20
00:29.52
00:31.12
00:32.72
00:33.42

Pol finale
00:35.90
00:41.98
00:50.89
00:48.41

Pol finale
00:28.20
00:27.60
00:28.33
00:27.61

Finale
00:36.93
00:39.88
00:45.43
02:33.14

Finale
00:24.99
00:26.82
00:25.87
00:26.51
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Ime in priimek
Maks Zurman
MatevZ Bremec
Lenart Kapitan
Matevz Kriznik

Ime in priimek
Mateja Kriznik
Ana Rebolj
Tajra Pivac
Nejka Laharnar
Ina Kalamar
Kim Tomi¢

Ime in priimek
Maj Travnik
Luka Stevanovic
Deni Muznik
Din Sili¢
Bor Zupan Laharnar

Ime in priimek
Liza Babi¢
Spela Fliser
Tinkara Sedzek
Masa Ahec
Rubi Karo Banko

STAREIJSI CICIBANI

Klub
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice

PK 7B+ Kobarid

SPO Jesenice

Klub
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice

Klub
SPO Jesenice
PK Zirovnica

PK 7B+ Kobarid

SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice

Klub
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice

Kvalifikacije
02:11.53
00:27.96
00:27.83
00:44.33

MLAJSE DEKLICE

Kvalifikacije
00:23.38
00:23.01
00:26.54
00:27.34
00:46.30
00:45.76

MLAJSI DECKI

Kvalifikacije
00:14.64
00:21.04
00:25.24
00:44.26
00:47.68

STAREJSE DEKLICE

Kvalifikacije
00:15.84
00:17.99
00:20.46
00:19.16
00:29.16

Pol finale
00:23.08
00:30.29
00:25.42
00:39.57

Cetrt finale

00:26.27
00:28.36
00:41.33
00:41.76

Cetrt finale

00:42.25
00:50.43

Cetrt finale

00:18.65

00:27.25

Finale
00:21.78
00:26.16
00:29.27
00:43.50

Pol finale
00:21.28
00:23.42
00:26.32
00:28.44

Pol finale
00:13.75
00:18.31
00:22.40
00:41.99

Pol finale
00:15.59
00:16.31
00:16.03
00:16.99

Finale
00:22.86
00:23.59
00:24.89
00:28.47

Finale
00:14.65
00:20.74
00:26.06
00:41.64

Finale
00:14.97
02:09.10
00:16.22
00:17.78
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Ime in priimek
Erazem Tomsic
Filip Muznik
Tomaz Kofler
Ambroz Tomsic
Lan Kuro$

Klub
SPO Jesenice
PK 7B+ Kobarid
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice
SPO Jesenice

STAREJSI DECKI
Kvalifikacije
00:15.20
00:16.97
00:19.34
00:23.23
00:25.63

Cetrt finale

00:20.39
00:24.14

Pol finale
00:14.89
00:15.82
00:17.26
00:23.22

Finale
00:13.16
02:07.79
00:15.98
00:21.89



